MISCELLANEOUS 435
27
CLIPS, TIES, TAPES & SAFETY
CLIPS, TIES, TAPES & SAFETYMacsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au 437436
CLIPS, TIES, TAPES
& Safety
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
IDEAL FOR ALL SEALING AND JOINING APPLICATIONS.

GENERAL PURPOSE MASKING TAPE USED FOR PAINTING PREPARATION
• Medium to high tack
• No bleed through
• Resists lifting
• Good adhesive strength
• Remove within 24 hours to avoid leaving residue
PROFESSIONAL PAINTERS LONGER TERM MASKING APPLICATIONS
• Low to medium tack
• No bleed through
• UV & tear resistant
• Service temperature up to 150ºC
• If removed within 14 days will leave no residue on surfaces or plasterboard
PAINTERS MASKING TAPE application & use
14 DAY - PAINTERS MASKING TAPE application & use
Individual
54MTY18 50 18 Yellow EACH 48 202043
54MTY24 50 24 Yellow EACH 36 202050
54MTY36 50 36 Yellow EACH 24 202067
54MTY48 50 48 Yellow EACH 20 202074
PRODUCT CODE
LENGTH
(m)
WIDTH
(mm)
COLOUR PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE*
Individual
54MTB18 50 18 Blue EACH 48 202081
54MTB24 50 24 Blue EACH 36 202098
54MTB36 50 36 Blue EACH 24 202104
54MTB48 50 48 Blue EACH 20 202111
PRODUCT CODE
LENGTH
(m)
WIDTH
(mm)
COLOUR PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE*
GENERAL PURPOSE MASKING TAPE USED FOR PAINTING PREPARATION
• Non staining
• Resists lifting
• Good adhesive strength
• Remove within 24 hours to avoid leaving residue
MASKING TAPE (GENERAL PURPOSE) application & use
Individual
54MTN18 50 18 Natural EACH 48 201985
54MTN24 50 24 Natural EACH 36 202012
54MTN36 50 36 Natural EACH 24 202029
54MTN48 50 48 Natural EACH 20 202036
PRODUCT CODE
LENGTH
(m)
WIDTH

PURLIN CLIPS
Trade Box Pack
08PC 1.5-4 100 003428
Trade Box Pack
08KS20 16-20 100 231333
08KS32 25-32 100 231340
316 STAINLESS STEEL
Trade Box Pack
08K13 6-10 100 074909
08K20 16-20 100 074916
08K32 25-32 100 074923
YELLOW ZINC PLATED
CABLE TIES
GENERAL PURPOSE USE FOR HOLDING ITEMS TOGETHER, PRIMARILY ELECTRICAL CABLES AND WIRES.
Trade Box Pack — Black
CTBB100 2.5 x 100 1000 084137
CTBB140 3.6 x 140 1000 084144
CTBB200 4.8 x 200 1000 084151
CTBB300 4.8 x 300 1000 084168
CTBB30076 7.6 x 300 1000 234495
Trade Hang Pack — Black
CTB102 2.5 x 102 100 5 079904
CTB20025 2.5 X 200 100 5 111055
CTB140 3.6 x 140 100 5 079911
CTB20036 3.6 X 200 100 5 111116
CTB25036 3.6 X 250 100 5 111222
CTB200 4.8 x 200 100 5 079928
CTB29536 3.6 X 295 100 5 111291
CTB25048 4.8 X 250 100 5 111246
CTB290 4.8 x 300 100 5 079935
CTB360 4.8 x 370 100 5 079942
CTB240 7.2 x 250 100 5 079959
CTB365 7.2 x 380 100 5 079966
CTB700 9.0 x 700 100 5 084083
CTB30076 7.6 X 300 100 5 111345
CTB37076 7.6 X 370 100 5 111444
CTB53390 9.0 X 533 100 5 111499
CTB800 9.0 x 800 100 5 084090
CTB900 9.0 x 900 100 5 084106
CTB102090 9.0 X 1020 100 5 111567
CTB1200 9.0 x 1200 100 5 084113
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE
(mm)
PACK QTY